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Questions

When the announcement regarding the annulment of partition of Bengal was made?

Which of the following Congress leaders impressed the Quaid-e-Azam the most?

The length of Khyber pass is

Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.

Idea of Indian National Congress was put forward by:

What is the average height of Great Himalayas?

How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

When the principle of Separate Electorate was accepted?

When the Indian Independence Act was passed?

When the Quaid-i-Azam got admission in Sindh Madressah Tul Islam

The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973
Constitution?

When ayub khan announced to participate in the next elections?

Who of the following Killed Swami Shard Hanand?

Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?

When the Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah was born?

Answers Choice

. December 12, 1911
. Oct 11 1911

. Nov, 13,1911

.Jan 10,1911

. Banneriee

. Nawrujee
Gokhle

. LaLA laipat Roy

50 km
52 km
53 km
56 km

. Comrade
Hamdard

. Urdu Akhbar

. None of these

. Alan Octavin Hume
. Lord Minto
. Lord Morley

5500 m
6000 m
6500 m
7000 m

158
218
220
222

1892
1999
1919
1935

June 3,1947
July 18,1947
1st Aug ,1947
Aug 14, 1947

July 4, 1887
July 4, 1886
July 4, 1890
July 4, 1891

210
220
225
250

. 1st Feb, 1969
. 21st Feb, 1969
29th Feb ,1969
. 9 March 1969

Ghaz lim Din

Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
Both a and b

None of these

Dr.Umar Hayat Malik
Dr. Ali Muhammad

. Professor Allah Bakhsh
. Professor Yaqoob Ali

. 25 Dec. 1875
. 25 Dec. 1876
C. <ol><li>25 Dec. 1877</li></ol>
D. 25 Dec. 1878
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Where is the Headquarters of Navy?

Who of the following proposed the formation of the Muslim league?

When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?

The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.

Which party was divided into Pro-changers and No-changers?
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. Karachi

Rawalpindi
Gwader

Nawab Wagar ul Mulk

. Mohsin Ul Mulk

Muhammad Ali Johar

. On August 14, 1947
. On August 14, 1948

. On March 23, 1948

. 16 th Oct
. 1st Dec

. 15th December

. Muslim League
. Nationlist Muslim



