

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the announcement regarding the annulment of partition of Bengal was made?	A. December 12, 1911 B. Oct 11 1911 C. Nov, 13 ,1911 D. Jan 10,1911
2	Which of the following Congress leaders impressed the Quaid-e-Azam the most?	A. Bannerjee B. Nawrujee C. Gokhle D. LaLA laipat Roy
3	The length of Khyber pass is	A. 50 km B. 52 km C. 53 km D. 56 km
4	Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.	A. Comrade B. Hamdard C. Urdu Akhbar D. None of these
5	Idea of Indian National Congress was put forward by:	A. Alan Octavin Hume B. Lord Minto C. Lord Morley
6	What is the average height of Great Himalayas?	A. 5500 m B. 6000 m C. 6500 m D. 7000 m
7	How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?	A. 158 B. 218 C. 220 D. 222
8	When the principle of Separate Electorate was accepted?	A. 1892 B. 1999 C. 1919 D. 1935
9	When the Indian Independence Act was passed?	A. June 3,1947 B. July 18,1947 C. 1st Aug ,1947 D. Aug 14, 1947
10	When the Quaid-i-Azam got admission in Sindh Madressah Tul Islam	A. July 4, 1887 B. July 4, 1886 C. July 4, 1890 D. July 4, 1891
11	The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973 Constitution?	A. 210 B. 220 C. 225 D. 250
12	When ayub khan announced to participate in the next elections?	A. 1st Feb, 1969 B. 21st Feb, 1969 C. 29th Feb ,1969 D. 9 March 1969
13	Who of the following Killed Swami Shard Hanand?	A. Ghazi IIm Din B. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed C. Both a and b D. None of these
14	Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?	A. Dr.Umar Hayat Malik B. Dr. Ali Muhammad C. Professor Allah Bakhsh D. Professor Yaqoob Ali
15	When the Quaid-e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah was born?	A. 25 Dec. 1875 B. 25 Dec. 1876 C. 25 Dec. 1877 D. 25 Dec. 1878

16 Where is the Headquarters of Navy?
A. Islamabad
B. Karachi
C. Rawalpindi
D. Gwader

17 Who of the following proposed the formation of the Muslim league?
A. Nawab Waqar ul Mulk
B. Mohsin Ul Mulk
C. Muhammad Ali Johar
D. Nawab Salim Ullah Khan

18 When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?
A. On August 14, 1947
B. On August 14, 1948
C. On August 15, 1947
D. On March 23, 1948

19 The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.
A. 16 th Oct
B. 1st Dec
C. 16th November
D. 15th December

20 Which party was divided into Pro-changers and No-changers?
A. Congress
B. Muslim League
C. Nationlist Muslim
